
Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cutini Milo (06/509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scialla Marco (02/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 0 0 0,00

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 0 0 0,00

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 0 0 0,00

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 0 0 0,00

Cutini Milo 06/509 0 0 0,00

De Carolis Riky 02/076 0 0 0,00

Di Totto Michele 02/252 0 0 0,00

Fiorillo Nicholas 02/1346 0 0 0,00

Scialla Marco 02/160 0 0 0,00

Viterbium

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ascolese Vito (02/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuochi Fiorenzo (02/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ascolese Vito 02/203 0 0 0,00

Estoy Ronell Ocampo 02/1359 0 0 0,00

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 0 0 0,00

Fuochi Fiorenzo 02/045 0 0 0,00

Movassaghi Nicolò 02/1896 0 0 0,00

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 0 0 0,00

Velasco Gil Lacsamana 02/1354 0 0 0,00

Club 34

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amore Dario (02/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beka Indrit (02/1332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Alessio (02/1347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clo Salvador Alejandro (02/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Cima Simone (02/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Flumeri Federico (02/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Stefano Emanuele (02/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Giulia  (02/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amore Dario 02/153 0 0 0,00

Beka Indrit 02/1332 0 0 0,00

Bernardini Alessio 02/1347 0 0 0,00

Clo Salvador Alejandro 02/182 0 0 0,00

Del Cima Simone 02/150 0 0 0,00

Di Flumeri Federico 02/204 0 0 0,00

Di Stefano Emanuele 02/059 0 0 0,00

Mancini Giulia 02/205 0 0 0,00

Vittoria Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leonetti Andrea (02/388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papini Alessandro (02/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presciuttini Daniele (02/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siciliano Pasquale (02/254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoccini Marco 02/560 0 0 0,00

Leonetti Andrea 02/388 0 0 0,00

Papini Alessandro 02/361 0 0 0,00

Presciuttini Daniele 02/257 0 0 0,00

Scoponi Elena 02/276 0 0 0,00

Siciliano Pasquale 02/254 0 0 0,00



Flying Barrels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciullo Ermanno (02/385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciullo  Marco  (02/422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deiana Sara (02/387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Espositi Luca (02/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Postolache Andrei (02/456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veneri Francesco (02/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Paolo (02/384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciullo Ermanno 02/385 0 0 0,00

Ciullo  Marco 02/422 0 0 0,00

Deiana Sara 02/387 0 0 0,00

Espositi Luca 02/398 0 0 0,00

Postolache Andrei 02/456 0 0 0,00

Veneri Francesco 02/174 0 0 0,00

Vittori Paolo 02/384 0 0 0,00


